
School Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
II SLSG0101

Critical Thinking and 

Writing
Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
II SLSG0101

Critical Thinking and 

Writing
Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
II SOMM1022

Development 

Communication
Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
II SOMM1022

Development 

Communication
Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
II SMPC1001

Digital networks, change 

and disruption
Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
II SDGD1002

Film and Video 

Photography
Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
II FINC1002 Financial Management Amaresh Jha amaresh.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
II FINC1002 Financial Management Amaresh Jha amaresh.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
II SOMM1006

Introduction to Political 

Economy
Roshni Sengupta roshni.sengupta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Rutwick Vyas rutwick.vyas@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Rutwick Vyas rutwick.vyas@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
II SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh surya.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
II SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh surya.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
II MKTG1004 Marketing Management Harshika Varma harshika.varma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
II SMBA1021 Video Editing Minhaj Abdullah minhaj.abdullah@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
II SMBA1021 Video Editing Minhaj Abdullah minhaj.abdullah@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
II SMBA1021 Video Editing Minhaj Abdullah minhaj.abdullah@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
II SMBA1021 Video Editing Minhaj Abdullah minhaj.abdullah@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
II SMBA1021 Video Editing Minhaj Abdullah minhaj.abdullah@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
IV SMJM2004

Blogging and Web 

publishing
Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
IV SMJM2004

Blogging and Web 

publishing
Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
IV SMJM2004

Blogging and Web 

publishing
Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

All the students of SOMM, who have applied for Supplementary examination (Even Semester) for Non-Theory 

courses (labs/projects/ seminars/continuous evaluation) are hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty 

in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  

            0Examination will be conducted on - LMS Portal Link - https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in

Examination Window - 15th July - 02nd August' 024

Office of Controller of Examination

Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOMM /Supple - ODD&EVEN /Non Theory /JUL /2023-24 /54                                                  Date: 13 July 2024

Non-Theory Notice - SOMM
Supplementary Examination (Even Semester) - July 2024

Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non-Theory Examination)
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School Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV SMJM2004

Blogging and Web 

publishing
Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV SMJM2004

Blogging and Web 

publishing
Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV SMJM2004

Blogging and Web 

publishing
Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV DSBA2005 Business Analytics

Abhishek Kumar 

Singh
abhishek.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV DSBA2005 Business Analytics

Abhishek Kumar 

Singh
abhishek.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV DSBA2005 Business Analytics

Abhishek Kumar 

Singh
abhishek.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV DSBA2005 Business Analytics

Abhishek Kumar 

Singh
abhishek.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV MKTG2035

Customer Relationship 

Management
Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV MKTG2035

Customer Relationship 

Management
Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV MKTG2035

Customer Relationship 

Management
Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
IV SMDM2009

Documentary and Creative 

non-fiction
Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
IV EMPL003

EDGE – Advance 

Communication
Srishti Thakkar srishti.thakkar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
IV EMPL003

EDGE – Advance 

Communication
Srishti Thakkar srishti.thakkar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
IV EMPL003

EDGE – Advance 

Communication
Srishti Thakkar srishti.thakkar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
IV EMPL003

EDGE – Advance 

Communication
Srishti Thakkar srishti.thakkar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
IV EMPL003

EDGE – Advance 

Communication
Srishti Thakkar srishti.thakkar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
IV EMPL003

EDGE – Advance 

Communication
Srishti Thakkar srishti.thakkar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
IV SOL20I002 Employment Law Subject Shruti Dasgupta sdasgupta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
IV SLSG0202

Enviornment & SDG 

Himalaya Fellowship
Shilpi Gupta shilpi.gupta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
IV SLSG0202

Enviornment & SDG 

Himalaya Fellowship
Shilpi Gupta shilpi.gupta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV SPMC2002 Event Management Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV SPMC2002 Event Management Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
IV SDFD2020

Fashion Design Process & 

Representation
Abhishek Kumar abhishek.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV SDFD2020

Fashion Design Process & 

Representation
Abhishek Kumar abhishek.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
IV SOL20B002 Legal Method & Reasoning Bhavana Rao bbhavana.rao@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
IV SOL20B002 Legal Method & Reasoning Shruti Chaturvedi shruti.chaturvedi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV SOL20B002 Legal Method & Reasoning Shruti Chaturvedi shruti.chaturvedi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
IV SOB20I001

Merger,Acquisition,Corpor

ate Regulation
Deepak Ranjan deepak.ranjan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
IV SMJM2005

Multicam TV production, 

Floor management
Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
IV SMDM2004

Search Engine Opt. & 

Platform Analytics
Harshika Varma harshika.varma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
IV SMDM2004

Search Engine Opt. & 

Platform Analytics
Harshika Varma harshika.varma@ddn.upes.ac.in
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School Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
IV SMDM2004

Search Engine Opt. & 

Platform Analytics
Harshika Varma harshika.varma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
IV SMDM2004

Search Engine Opt. & 

Platform Analytics
Harshika Varma harshika.varma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
IV SMBA1020

Writing for social media: 

Introduction
Minhaj Abdullah minhaj.abdullah@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
VI PROJ3144 BADMM Capstone project Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
VI PROJ3143 BAJMC Capstone project Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
VI PROJ3143 BAJMC Capstone project Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
VI SOB20I019 Competitive intelligence Sanjay Malla sanjay.malla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
VI SOL20I008 Energy Law and Policy Ashok Kumar Tyagi aktyagi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
VI PROJ3142 EPRCC Capstone project Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
VI PROJ3142 EPRCC Capstone project Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
VI PROJ3142 EPRCC Capstone project Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
VI LSCM3011

Logistics Planning & 

Strategy

Abhishek Kumar 

Singh
abhishek.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
VI SLSG0305P

Managing Relationships 

and Being Happy
Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
VI SLSG0305P

Managing Relationships 

and Being Happy
Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
VI SLSG0305P

Managing Relationships 

and Being Happy
Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
VI SLSG0305P

Managing Relationships 

and Being Happy
Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BBA(Events,PR & Corporate 

Communication)
VI SLSG0305P

Managing Relationships 

and Being Happy
Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting)
VI MKTG2033P

New Products & Services 

Development

Abhishek Kumar 

Singh
abhishek.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
VI MKTG2033P

New Products & Services 

Development

Abhishek Kumar 

Singh
abhishek.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
VI MKTG2033P

New Products & Services 

Development

Abhishek Kumar 

Singh
abhishek.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
VI SOL20I011

Right to Information & 

Public Utilities
Shriya Pandey shriya.pandey@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di
VI SOD20I014

Traditional Textiles and 

Surface Techniq
Jharna Joshi J.JOSHI@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

Controller of Examination

Page 3 of 3


